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A FLT Flight

Total
Player
Gross

Gonzalez, Victor

La Sc Maga

5 Gonzalez, Andrew +5 75 10.00
La Sc Maga

3 Casas, Louis +5 75 4.00
La Sc Maga

4 Morales, Byron +6 76 3.00
La Sc Maga

5 Guerrero, Joseph +7 77 2.00
La Sc Maga

6 Graciano, Chris +8 78 1.00
La Sc Maga

5 Graciano, Sonny +10 80 0.00
La Sc Maga

3 Aguayo, Arcadio +11 81 0.00
La Sc Maga

9 Sanchez, Steve 12 82 0.00
La Sc Maga

10 Contreras, Jose +13 83 0.00

1" Lucero, Eric +13 83 0.00
La Sc Maga

19 Gonzalez, Diego +16 86 0.00
La Sc Maga

13 Rocha, Vince +16 86 0.00

La Sc Maga

B FLT Flight

To Par Total .
Player Points
Gross Gross

Fernandez, Mario

0.00
La Sc Maga

5 Cabaret, Charles 11 81 10.00
La Sc Maga

3 Perez, David +12 82 4.00

La Sc Maga

4 Cuevas, Gilbert 12 82 3.00

La Sc Maga
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5 Crowley, Michael +12 82 2.00

La Sc Maga

5 Witt, Jeff 3 83 1.00
La Sc Maga

5 Arechiga, Claudio 14 84 0.00
La Sc Maga

8 Saucedo, Art +14 84 0.00
La Sc Maga

S Sainz, Elias +15 85 0.00
La Sc Maga

10 Rios, Emilio +18 88 0.00
La Sc Maga

” Villanueva, Robert +22 92 0.00
La Sc Maga

12 Perez, Tony +25 95 0.00
La Sc Maga

C FLT Flight

To Par Total
Player
Gross Gross

Barajas SR, Art

La Sc Maga

5 Cabrera, Larry 17 87 10.00
La Sc Maga

3 Ramirez, Victor +20 90 4.00
La Sc Maga

4 Barajas, Art +21 o1 3.00
La Sc Maga

5 Ruiz, Joel +24 94 2.00
La Sc Maga

6 Lautchang, Wilson +25 95 1.00
La Sc Maga

7 Rosales, Martin +26 96 0.00
La Sc Maga

8 Van Stratten, Eric +29 99 0.00
La Sc Maga

9 Carver, Wayne +31 101 0.00
La Sc Maga

10 Stubblefil (G), Kirk +33 103 0.00

D FLT Flight

Total
Player
Gross

Fernandez, Tino

La Sc Maga

5 Recendez, Ray +24 94 10.00
La Sc Maga
Velasquez, Eduardo

3 +26 96 4.00

La Sc Maga
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Bravo, Bob

4 +28 98 3.00
La Sc Maga
5 Lucero, Dennis 128 93 .00
La Sc Maga
6 Sanchez lll, Cesar 128 o3 100
La Sc Maga
7 Recendez, Raymond 129 99 0.00
La Sc Maga
3 Hornsby Sr., Darin 137 107 0.00
La Sc Maga
9 Harrington, Johnny 139 109 0.00
La Sc Maga
10 Sanchez, Cesar 150 120 0.00
La Sc Maga
1 Giles, Tony +51 121 0.00
La Sc Maga
12 Sayeski, John +54 124 0.00
La Sc Maga
NS Lopez, Richard ) NS 0.00
La Sc Maga
Total Points Allocated: 80.00
A FLT Flight
12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
Gonzalez, Victor 5 6 5 5 3 4 4 3 3 38 4 4 5 4 5 2 5 3 4 36 74
Gonzalez, Andrew 4 4 3 6 2 4 5 4 5 37 4 3 5 4 7 3 4 3 5 38 75
Casas, Louis 4 4 3 5 3/ 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 5 3 6 3 5 40 75
Morales, Byron 4 3 3 5 5 5 53 4 37 4 3 6 3 5 4 4 4 6 39 76
Guerrero, Joseph 4 4 4 6 3 3 4 3 3 34 4 3 4 4 7 3 5 3 10 43 77
Graciano, Chris 4 4 3 8 3 5 4 3 4 33 4 3 7 /4 5 4 5 3|5 40 78
Graciano, Sonny 4 ' 5 4 6 4 4 8 3 4 42 5 3 4 3 5 3 6 3 6 38 80
Aguayo, Arcadio 4/4 4 6 4 45 3 6 40 6 3 5 5 6 4 4 3 5 4 81
Sanchez, Steve 4 3 6 5 3 6 4 3 5 39 4 4 5 5 6 4 6 3 6 43 82
Contreras, Jose 4 4 4 7 4 4 5 4 5 41 5 3 5 5 6 4 5 3 6 42 83
Lucero, Eric 4 4 4 7 3 4 5 4 4 39 4 4 6 4 o6 7 4 3 6 44 83
Gonzalez, Diego 6 5 3 6 3 5 6 4 6 44 5 4 5 6 5|4 4 3 6 42 86
Rocha, Vince 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 40 4 3 6 5 7 3 8 4 6 46 86
B FLT Flight
12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Out 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
Fernandez, Mario 4. 4 3 6 3 5 5 3 5 38 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 37 75
Cabaret, Charles 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 40 6 3 6 4 5 3 6 2 6 4 81
Perez, David 4 4 3 7 4 4 5 4 5 40 5 4 5 5 7 4 4 3 5 42 82
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Cuevas, Gilbert
Crowley, Michael
Witt, Jeff
Arechiga, Claudio
Saucedo, Art
Sainz, Elias

Rios, Emilio
Villanueva, Robert

Perez, Tony

Barajas SR, Art
Cabrera, Larry
Ramirez, Victor
Barajas, Art

Ruiz, Joel
Lautchang, Wilson
Rosales, Martin
Van Stratten, Eric
Carver, Wayne

Stubblefil (G), Kirk

Fernandez, Tino
Recendez, Ray
Velasquez, Eduardo
Bravo, Bob

Lucero, Dennis
Sanchez lll, Cesar
Recendez, Raymond
Hornsby Sr., Darin
Harrington, Johnny
Sanchez, Cesar
Giles, Tony

Sayeski, John
Lopez, Richard
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84
84
85
88
92
95

Total
83
87
90
91
94
95
96
99
101

103

Total
91
94
96
98
98
98
99

107
109
120
121
124
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