



Collapse All

A FLT Flight

Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Points
1	Gonzalez, Victor <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+4	74	0.00
2	Gonzalez, Andrew <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+5	75	10.00
3	Casas, Louis <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+5	75	4.00
4	Morales, Byron <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+6	76	3.00
5	Guerrero, Joseph <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+7	77	2.00
6	Graciano, Chris <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+8	78	1.00
7	Graciano, Sonny <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+10	80	0.00
8	Aguayo, Arcadio <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+11	81	0.00
9	Sanchez, Steve <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+12	82	0.00
10	Contreras, Jose	+13	83	0.00
11	Lucero, Eric <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+13	83	0.00
12	Gonzalez, Diego <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+16	86	0.00
13	Rocha, Vince <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+16	86	0.00

B FLT Flight

Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Points
1	Fernandez, Mario <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+5	75	0.00
2	Cabaret, Charles <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+11	81	10.00
3	Perez, David <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+12	82	4.00
4	Cuevas, Gilbert <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+12	82	3.00

HELP ?

5	Crowley, Michael <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+12	82	2.00
6	Witt, Jeff <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+13	83	1.00
7	Arechiga, Claudio <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+14	84	0.00
8	Saucedo, Art <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+14	84	0.00
9	Sainz, Elias <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+15	85	0.00
10	Rios, Emilio <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+18	88	0.00
11	Villanueva, Robert <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+22	92	0.00
12	Perez, Tony <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+25	95	0.00

C FLT Flight

Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Points
1	Barajas SR, Art <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+13	83	0.00
2	Cabrera, Larry <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+17	87	10.00
3	Ramirez, Victor <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+20	90	4.00
4	Barajas, Art <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+21	91	3.00
5	Ruiz, Joel <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+24	94	2.00
6	Lautchang, Wilson <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+25	95	1.00
7	Rosales, Martin <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+26	96	0.00
8	Van Stratten, Eric <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+29	99	0.00
9	Carver, Wayne <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+31	101	0.00
10	Stubblefil (G), Kirk	+33	103	0.00

D FLT Flight

Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Points
1	Fernandez, Tino <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+21	91	0.00
2	Recendez, Ray <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+24	94	10.00
3	Velasquez, Eduardo <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+26	96	4.00

4	Bravo, Bob <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+28	98	3.00
5	Lucero, Dennis <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+28	98	2.00
6	Sanchez III, Cesar <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+28	98	1.00
7	Recendez, Raymond <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+29	99	0.00
8	Hornsby Sr., Darin <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+37	107	0.00
9	Harrington, Johnny <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+39	109	0.00
10	Sanchez, Cesar <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+50	120	0.00
11	Giles, Tony <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+51	121	0.00
12	Sayeski, John <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+54	124	0.00
NS	Lopez, Richard <i>La Sc Maga</i>	-	NS	0.00

Total Points Allocated: 80.00

A FLT Flight

	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total
Gonzalez, Victor	5	6	5	5	3	4	4	3	3	38	4	4	5	4	5	2	5	3	4	36	74
Gonzalez, Andrew	4	4	3	6	2	4	5	4	5	37	4	3	5	4	7	3	4	3	5	38	75
Casas, Louis	4	4	3	5	3	4	5	4	3	35	5	3	5	5	5	3	6	3	5	40	75
Morales, Byron	4	3	3	5	5	5	5	3	4	37	4	3	6	3	5	4	4	4	6	39	76
Guerrero, Joseph	4	4	4	6	3	3	4	3	3	34	4	3	4	4	7	3	5	3	10	43	77
Graciano, Chris	4	4	3	8	3	5	4	3	4	38	4	3	7	4	5	4	5	3	5	40	78
Graciano, Sonny	4	5	4	6	4	4	8	3	4	42	5	3	4	3	5	3	6	3	6	38	80
Aguayo, Arcadio	4	4	4	6	4	4	5	3	6	40	6	3	5	5	6	4	4	3	5	41	81
Sanchez, Steve	4	3	6	5	3	6	4	3	5	39	4	4	5	5	6	4	6	3	6	43	82
Contreras, Jose	4	4	4	7	4	4	5	4	5	41	5	3	5	5	6	4	5	3	6	42	83
Lucero, Eric	4	4	4	7	3	4	5	4	4	39	4	4	6	4	6	7	4	3	6	44	83
Gonzalez, Diego	6	5	3	6	3	5	6	4	6	44	5	4	5	6	5	4	4	3	6	42	86
Rocha, Vince	4	5	3	5	4	5	5	4	5	40	4	3	6	5	7	3	8	4	6	46	86

B FLT Flight

	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total
Fernandez, Mario	4	4	3	6	3	5	5	3	5	38	4	3	5	5	5	4	4	3	4	37	75
Cabaret, Charles	5	4	5	5	3	5	5	3	5	40	6	3	6	4	5	3	6	2	6	41	81
Perez, David	4	4	3	7	4	4	5	4	5	40	5	4	5	5	7	4	4	3	5	42	82

